1209468
1615379
1198919
1625705
1625915
747507

1625473
1626410
1626903
1625674
1209522
1605419
485930

1096462
1367804
1625497
1144212
1626006
1626181
1279289
1625164
1626050
1249877
1626024
1272457
1214192
1185257
1592995
1599465
1624913
1171504
1174963
1626043
1623754
1601868
1205155
1619426
1625669
1626011
1624875
1626020
1626241
1151755
1626275
1625352
1236720
1624954
1216303
1193576
1626853
1626119

DIDATTICA

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
rinuncia
ammesso
non ammessa

6,7
7,8

7,5
6,6

6,4
6,3
6,5
6,5
6,6
6,6
7.9
6,5
7,6

6,8
7,5
6,3
6,4
6,7
6,5
6,5
6,8
6,2
6.1
6,7
7,3
7,3
6,8
6,5

6,3

7,8
7,5
6,4
7,6
6,4
6,9
6,9
6,1
7,3

7,1
7,3

6,5



1626017
1626668
1208578
1193440
1624282
1623398
1174262
490751

1626474
1626412
1209341
1625500
1625089
1151342
493235

1148315
1199515
1626698
1625780
1625286
995044

1618967
1625567
1626306
1626787
1626583
1624628
481991

1625176
1196077
1626570
1624980
1062185
1626782
494941

1211002
1623873
1626146
1624858
1626690
698213

1624868
1103873
1189865
493122

1622741
1625196
1626030
1273149
1626495
1255475
488015

1266550

rinuncia
non ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso

7,1
7,2
7,1

6,8
6,2
6,9
6,2
6,6
7.4

7,4
7,8
7,8
7,2

6,4
7,2
6,9
6,9
6,3
6,2

6,9

7,1
6,5
6,1
6,7
6,8
7,2
6,7
6,8
6,9
6,8
6,3
6,5

7,3

6,7
6,9
7,5
6,5
6,8
6,9
6,7
6,8
7.2



697210

1624972
1575927
1626168
1626344
1625092
1632742
1213200
1624869
1262677
468914

1623598
1249353
478367

1194541
1626613
1613949
1169058
1210998
1619372
394042

1626441
1216517
1626616
1626008
1626489
1625036
1102608
1191448
1626762
1626364
1625427
1625575
1096842
1625574
1604926
1626250
1625195
1213175
1143788
1622952
1623035
1069399
1626086
1626221
1626740
1209603
1090659
1150832
1626026
1603433
1626332
1626154

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
rinuncia

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso

6,4

6,4
6,6
6,3
7,6
6,3
7,3

6,4
7.9

6,3
6,6

6,2

6,2
6,5

6,3
6,5
7,8
7,3
6,9
6,9
7,8
7,2
6,7
6,9
6,7
6,8

6,3
6,5
7.4
7,1
6,2
6,8
6,7
7.4
6,9
6,8
7.4
6,7
7,1
6,2
6,5
6,9
6,8
7,2
6,8



1626223
1625986
1625766
1170103
1626034
1632848
1625564

1624807
1626258
1148103
1623726
1626272
1210449
1237999
1626569
1168421
1242965
1626212
1624151
1196282
1624668
1232048
1625409
1625410
1213918
1621682
1102199
1571223
1626728
1210536
1625046
1209270
1262926
1625697
1625846
1209825
1625817
1207224
1625616
1623849
1184648
1241816
1626549
1626594
1626193
1624595
1626607
1143292
1625152
1625710
1624049

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso

TIROCINIO

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso con riserva**
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso

6,6
6,9

7,2
7,7
6,1
6,9



1626756
1206202
1626073
1196264
1063362
1205749
1625061
1582263
1624347
1625957
455659

1195883
1625562
492730

1625021
1062994
1615514
1146406
1247007
1197696
494894

1218911
1626368
1432326
1213107
1617618
1625675
1625647
1625029
1626046
1625017
1626331
1188279
1625413
1064962
1626288
1626307
1202627
1626536
1625436
1626750
1227088
1626174
1626234
1624870
1191233
1190663
1625463
1625055
1624785
1625606
1626501
1614717

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso con riserva**
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso con riserva**
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso



1625782 ammesso

1626195 ammesso
1626161 ammesso
1625951 ammesso
1210103 ammesso
1242825 ammesso
1624531 ammesso
1145806 ammesso
1601673 ammesso con riserva**
485432 ammesso
1626588 ammesso

*¥ in attesa della relazione del magistrato affidatario.



